1
BF
Friction type torque limiter
（Safety coupling）
Shanghai Bmoom Electromechanical Co.,ltd
上海宝牧机电设备有限公司
Torque up to 23000 Nm, 140 mm opening
2

displacement and output an electrical signal. It is suitable for use in environments that require frequent
disengagement, such as automatic screwing machines, capping machines, etc.
Order example
BMF Torque limiter
specificationTorque/spring Boreversionmodel
Transmission Parts
name
Sprocket 16A Z20
Coupling
Bore
version
specification
springBasic version
Flange coupling
Coupling with diaphragm
With elastic coupling
• For BMF series belt
coupling parameters,
please contact our
company.
Assembly example
BMF
series body
Cam、gear or sprocket
Micro Switch
Model BMF diagram
23
BMF4-BMF5 BMF6-BMF18
M
N N
G
F
E
  U
J
H
V
H
4
5
A
B
C
D
G
A
B
C
Q
F
E
M    U
J
D
II
 A B C
D E F G H I J M N Q S V
 64 46 36  26 32 M20 46 38 4.7 25 M5x4 M4x4 - 7 4
 82 63 50  35 45 M30 63 50 4.7 34 M6x4 M4x4 - 9 6
 88 88 75  60 58 M40 M40 60 5 48 M5x2 M6x6 - 12.5 -
 128 113 95  75 88 M55 M52 70 6.6 55 M5x2 M6x6 102 16.5 -
 164 138 120  100 108 M75 M72 82 7.6 65 130 16.5 -
 198 170 148  120 134 M96 M90 95 9.6 75 160 27 -
 236 206 180  150 158 M120 M120 105 10.4 85 186
 280 252 215  180 220 M165 M140 135 12 110 236
(mm)
T1 T2 T3 T4
4 0.3-0.7 0.4-1 1-3 1.5-4.5 1.2
5 0.8-3 1.5-6 2-10 4-18 1.2
6 2-7 3-10 10-30 15-50 1.6 1.5
7 22-70 40-120 80-250 120-400 2.0 3.4
8 50-120 70-200 120-400 200-600 2.0 0.015 6.2
11 80-250 120-350 220-850 350-1200 2.5 0.035 11.4